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III           The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

07-9-CC-1

07-9-CC-2

07-9-CC-3

07-9-CC-4

07-9-CC-5

AMB CODINA BEACON LAKES LLC

DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND
ZONING

DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND
ZONING

DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING &
ZONING

DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANING AND
ZONING

05-109

07-114

07-116

07-118

07-120

Posted:      09-10-07       

35/36-53-39 

15-53-41 

15-53-41 

03-53-41 

11-53-41 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z2807

Z2907

Z3007

Z3107

Z3207

Hearing Date:  SEPTEMBER 6, 2007

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



Page 2 of 2

07-9-CC-6

07-9-CC-7

07-9-CC-8

DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING &
ZONING

DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING &
ZONING

DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING &
ZONING

07-121

07-122

07-123

Posted:      09-10-07       

15-53-41 

15-53-41 

15-53-41 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z3307

Z3407

Z3507

Hearing Date:  SEPTEMBER 6, 2007

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

Approved

Approved

Approved


