Posted: 09-10-07



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: SEPTEMBER 6, 2007

III	The Items listed below may be appealed to Circ	uit Court
-----	--	-----------

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is transmitted to the Clerk's Office

07-9-CC-1	AMB CODINA BEACON LAKES LLC Approved	05-109 Z2807	35/36-53-39
07-9-CC-2	DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING Approved	07-114 Z2907	15-53-41
07-9-CC-3	DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING Approved	07-116 Z3007	15-53-41
07-9-CC-4	DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Approved	07-118 Z3107	03-53-41
07-9-CC-5	DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANING AND ZONING Approved	07-120 Z3207	11-53-41

Posted: 09-10-07



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: SEPTEMBER 6, 2007

	Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is transmitted to the Clerk's Office			
07-9-CC-6	DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Approved	07-121 Z3307	15-53-41	
07-9-CC-7	DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Approved	07-122 Z3407	15-53-41	
07-9-CC-8	DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Approved	07-123 z3507	15-53-41	